SOUTHERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY

Fall 2017 & Spring 2018
Full-Time Rate Schedule

In-State Undergraduate Graduate MBA Program MLS/MLIS Program AMBA Program
Fall Spring Fall Spring Fall Spring Fall Spring Fall Spring
Tuition 2712 2712 3378 3379 3993 3994 3993 3994 6223 6223
University General Fee 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986
University Fee 446 445 446 445 446 445 446 445 446 445
Student Activity Fee 70 70 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Writing Center Fee 20 20
Transportation Fee 20 20
Media Fee 15 15
Term Total $5,269 $5,268 $5,837 $5,837 $6,452 $6,452 $6,452 $6,452 $8,682 $8,681
Out-of-sltate/ Undergraduate Graduate MBA Program MLS/MLIS Program AMBA Program
International
Fall Spring Fall Spring Fall Spring
Tuition 8441 8441 9051 9051 9639 9638
University General Fee 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986
University Fee 1061 1061 1061 1061 1061 1061
Stu.d.ent Activity Fee 70 70 27 27 27 27 Same as In-State Same as In-State
Writing Center Fee 20 20
Transportation Fee 20 20
Media Fee 15 15
Term Total $11,613 $11,613 $12,125 $12,125 $12,713 $12,712
NEB_HE LI BT Undergraduate Graduate MBA Program MLS/MLIS Program AMBA Program
Regional Program)
Fall Spring Fall Spring Fall Spring
Tuition 3912 3912 4875 4875 5316 5316
University General Fee 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986 1986
University Fee 446 445 446 445 446 445
Stu.dfent Activity Fee 70 70 27 27 27 27 Same as In-State Same as In-State
Writing Center Fee 20 20
Transportation Fee 20 20
Media Fee 15 15
Term Total $6,469 $6,468 $7,334 $7,333 $7,775 $7,774
NOTES:

1. Full-Time: Undergraduate 12+ credits/term, Graduate 9+ credit/term, Doctoral part-time per credit only.
for a list of other applicable fees, including but not limited to, lab fees and over-registration fees.
3. AMBA: Full-time only program and students receive the required course textbooks in class since the cost of textbooks for the program is included in the tuition and
to receive a credit.

2. Other Fees: Please visit

fees. If students wish to purchase their own books, they must notify

other fees

the MBA Program Director



http://www.southernct.edu/studentaccounts/17-18 Other Fees.pdf
https://www.southernct.edu/academics/schools/business/programs/mba/acceleratedmba/

